Nichols College
Marc Manley

Rob van Schalkwyk

Jeff Spisnski

Joe Poti

Steve Lucas

Dan O'Brien

Nichols Mens Team Total
Liz Draper

Leigh Ann Cuccaro

Nichols Womens Team Total

Nichols Team Total

Albany Law School
Jamie Ferrara

Albany Law Team Total

Oneonta State University
Steve Nalbert

Curren Casey

Rich Weiner

Frank Filipo

Pat Westbrook

Dave Clements

Oneonta Mens Total

Toni Morra

Oneonta Womens Total
Oneonta Team Total

Penn State

Alex Barch

Mark Denlinger

Adam Long

Matt Rusnak

Ryan Hutchinson
Brandon Layo

Chris Moniker

Andy Zmich

Penn State Mens Total
Jen Bezrutczyk

Kristen Daigle

Kristen Karl

Jess Ruland

Ashley Hrivnak

Allison Kerivan

Jenna Klinke

Lindsay Giriffel

Penn State Womens Total

Penn State Team Total

Penn State Team #2
Karthik Shanker

Phil LaDuke

Manuel Tanco

Drew Johnson
James Smart

Sean Davis

Isaac Lepro

Chris Rusc

Penn State Team #2 Total

Division
Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3

Womens 1
Womens 2

Mens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4

Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Wonens 2
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Finish

4th place - Blue
3rd place - Red
Quarterfinals - Gold
2nd place - White
Quarterfinals - Gold
3rd place - White

4th place - Red
2nd place - White

Quarterfinals - Gold

Quarterfinals - Red
4th place - White
3rd place - White
1st place - White
3rd place - Red
2nd place - Red

3rd place - Gold

Quarterfinals - Gold
Quarterfinals - Gold
1st place - Gold
Quarterfinals - Blue
1st place - Gold
Quarterfinals - Gold
1st place - Gold
3rd place - Gold

2nd place - Gold
3rd place - Gold
4th place - Gold
1st place - Blue
2nd place - Blue
4th place - Blue
4th place - White
1st place - Blue

Quarterfinals - Blue
Quarterfinals - Blue
2nd place - Gold
3rd place - Gold
2nd place - Gold
3rd place - Gold
4th place - Gold
2nd place - Gold

Points Doubles Finish

88 Quarterfinals - Gold
42.5 Quarterfinals - Gold
100 Quarterfinals - Gold
4 Quarterfinals - Gold
80 Quarterfinals - Red
4.5 Quarterfinals - Red

17 Quarterfinals - Red
4 Quarterfinals - Red

140

17 Quarterfinals - Red
0 Quarterfinals - Red
2 Quarterfinals - Gold
9 Quarterfinals - Gold

15 Quarterfinals - Red

10 Quarterfinals - Red

125

140 2nd place - Gold
140 2nd place - Gold
250 2nd place - Gold
50 2nd place - Gold
200 1st place - Gold
80 1st place - Gold
80 Quarterfinals - Gold
50 Quarterfinals - Gold

210 1st place - Gold
175 3rd place - Gold
140 1st place - Gold
106 3rd place - Gold
63 Quarterfinals - Gold
50 4th place - Red
0 4th place - Red
76 Quarterfinals - Gold

70 1st place - Gold

70 4th place - Red
200 4th place - Red
175 1st place - Gold
160 Quarterfinals - Gold
140 Quarterfinals - Gold

40 2nd place - Red

60 2nd place - Red

Points

Mixed Finish

35
35
25
25
0
0

25
25

75
105
105

75

60

60

15

15

140
87.5
140
87.5
35
8.5
8.5
35

100
8.5
8.5

100

15
15

1st place - Red

2nd place - Gold

12

100

Total Points
123
77.5
125
29
80
4.5
439
17
4

21
472

140

17

27
34
15
10

103
125
125
228

215
245
355
125
260
140
95

65
1500
350
262.5
280
193.5
98
58.5
8.5
111
1362
2962

170
78.5
208.5
275
175
155
47

67
1176



Penn State Team #3
Ben Kall
Brandon Talbert

Penn State Team #3 Total

RPI

Chris Brown

Alex Prusakov
Clark Fedor

Nick Blanchard
Carlos Perea

Chris Schaut

RPI Mens Total
Melanie Narkiewicz
RPI Womens Total
RPI Team Total

Clarkson University
Byron Raych

Godfrey Mathumo

Joe Osso

Kadian Stephenson

Alex Davis

Jim Putnam

Dan Wante

Jason Kaszpurenko
Clarkson Mens Total

Liz Levine

Lauren LeGreci

Sharon Dillon

Jen Faucett

Tara Stanko

Clarkson Womens Total
Clarkson Team Total

WNEC

Jon Labroad

Justin Audette

Mark Collyer

Luke Ratcliffe

Kevin Turner

Ryan Kilty

Tyler Breton

Mike Boisseau

WNEC Mens Total
Sami Matney

Liz Eldridge

Corinne Porter

Kay Popova

WNEC Womens Total
WNEC Team Total

Roger Williams University
Jason Barry

Mens 2
Mens 3

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3

Womens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 2

Roger Williams Team Total

SUNY-Binghamton
Ryan Levering

Mike Cohen

Julian Ginos

Mike Pokora

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 3

Quarterfinals - Gold
2nd place - Red

4th place - Gold
3rd place - White
4th place - White
3rd place - Blue
4th place - White
4th place - Red

3rd place - Red

Quarterfinals - Gold
Quarterfinals - Red
1st place - Blue

1st place - Red
Quarterfinals - Gold
Quarterfinals - Gold
2nd place - Blue
4th place - Blue

1st place - Gold
3rd place - Gold
1st place - Red
1st place - Gold
4th place - Gold

Quarterfinals - Blue
2nd place - Blue
2nd place - Blue
4th place - Red

3rd place - Blue
Quarterfinals - Blue
1st place - Red

1st place - White

2nd place - Blue
2nd place - Red
3rd place - Blue
3rd place - White

4th place - Blue

1st place - Red
2nd place - Red
Quarterfinals - Gold
Quarterfinals - Blue

100 4th place - Red
20 4th place - Red

210 4th place - Gold
3 4th place - Gold
0 Quarterfinals - Gold
69.5 Quarterfinals - Gold
3 4th place - Red
10 4th place - Red

255

140 3rd place - Gold
17 3rd place - Gold
89 3rd place - Gold
36 3rd place - Gold
80 4th place - Gold
80 4th place - Gold
26 Quarterfinals - Red
20 Quarterfinals - Red

280 2nd place - Gold
79 2nd place - Gold
51 4th place - Gold

200 4th place - Gold

100

70 Quarterfinals - Gold

106 Quarterfinals - Gold

76 Quarterfinals - Gold

12 Quarterfinals - Gold
57 1st place - Red

40 Quarterfinals - Gold

15 Quarterfinals - Gold
2 1st place - Red

88 Quarterfinals - Gold

34 Quarterfinals - Gold
56.5 3rd place - Red
2 3rd place - Red

63

68

51 4th place - Gold
100 4th place - Gold

40 Quarterfinals - Red

70
70
25
25
3.5
3.5

87.5
87.5
62.5
62.5
30
30

105
105
70
70

35
35
25
25
10.5
15
15
10.5

35
35
12.75
12.75

50
50

4th place - Gold

1st place - Gold

3rd place - Gold

50

150

75

100
20
120

280
73
25

94.5
6.5
13.5
492.5
255
255
568

227.5
104.5
151.5
98.5
110
110
26

20
848
385
184
121
270
100
1060
2058

105
141
101
37
67.5
55

30
125
549
123
69
69.25
14.75
276
900

63
63

68
101
150

40



Dan Zilkha Mens 3
Binghamton Team Total

SUNY-Oswego

Brandon Sleight Mens 1
Kyle Emich Mens 2
Mike Johnson Mens 2
Sean Greene Mens 3

SUNY-Oswego Team Total

Bryant College

Joe Megill Mens 1
Steve Corndell Mens 2
Brandon Latulippe Mens 2
Jason Verissimo Mens 3
Ryan Lewis Mens 4
Corey Collins Mens 4
Bryant Mens Total

Shannon Noonan Womens 1
Micaela Maynard Womens 1
Julie Richard Womens 2
Kristen Gayda Womens 2
Tia Lafluer Womens 2
Emilie Lavoie Womens 2

Bryant Womens Total
Bryant College Team Total

US Naval Academy

Josh Atkinson Mens 1
Spencer Hunt Mens 2
Jace Mirmak Mens 2
Mark Haag Mens 3
Sean Purdy Mens 3
Robert Innerst Mens 3
Dino Mirabal Mens 4
Dominic Simone Mens 4
US Naval Academy Mens Total

Allison Cady Womens 2

US Naval Academy Womens Total
US Naval Academy Team Total

US Naval Academy Team #2

Mike Burns Mens 4
Dave Novotney Mens 4
Daniel Hood Mens 4

Quarterfinals - White

4th place - Red
2nd place - Red
Quarterfinals - Blue
Quarterfinals - Blue

1st place - White
3rd place - Red
Quarterfinals - Blue
4th place - Gold
3rd place - White
4th place - White

4th place - Blue
Quarterfinals - Red
1st place - Red
3rd place - Red
4th place - Red
1st place - White

3rd place - Blue
Quarterfinals - Red
Quarterfinals - Gold
1st place - Blue
2nd place - Blue
4th place - Blue
3rd place - Blue
1st place - Blue

2nd place - Gold

2nd place - White
4th place - Red
3rd place - Red

US Naval Academy Team #2 Team Total

Univ. of Massachusetts
Marc Moccia Mens 1
Ed Mazur Mens 1

3rd place - Gold
1st place - Blue

Univ. of Massachusetts Team Total

Wilkes University

Danny Loughran Mens 1
Adam Mason Mens 2
Corey Ogden Mens 3
Mike Yori Mens 3

Wilkes University Team Total

William Patterson

2nd place - White
1st place - White
1st place - Red
Quarterfinals - Blue

0 Quarterfinals - Red

34 3rd place - Red
24 2nd place - Red
50 2nd place - Red
40 3rd place - Red

12 Quarterfinals - Gold

18 Quarterfinals - Gold
50 3rd place - Red

120 Quarterfinals - Gold

0.5 Quarterfinals - Gold
0 3rd place - Red

70 Quarterfinals - Gold
0 2nd place - Red

36 Quarterfinals - Gold

18 Quarterfinals - Red

12 Quarterfinals - Red
8 2nd place - Red

97

17 2nd place - Gold
100 2nd place - Gold

74 3rd place - Gold

63 3rd place - Gold

51

23

32

150

245 1st place - Red
124 1st place - Red

6 1st place - Red
8 1st place - Red
30 3rd place - Red
40 3rd place - Red

12.75

12.75

2nd place - Red

45
45
37.5
37.5

25.5
25.5

12
12
5.25
5.25

359

46.75
30

56
52.75
185.5

12
18
53
135
15.5

236.5
105

17

71

18

12

25

248
484.5

97

62
145
111.5
100.5
51

23

32
622
150
150
772

7.5
13.5

270.5
149.5
420

18

20
35.25
45.25
118.5



Brittani Hoffman Womens 2 2nd place - Red 24 24
William Patterson Team Total 24
St. John's University
Sanjay Laforest Mens 1 1st place - Gold 350 350
St. John's University Team Total 350
Ohio State University
Joe Linnell Mens 1 2nd place - Gold 280 1st place - Gold 140 420
Ben Toth Mens 2 Quarterfinals - Blue 50 1st place - Gold 140 190
Ohio State University Team Total 610
Carnegie Mellon University
Eric Hough Mens 1 Quarterfinals - Blue 70 2nd place - Red 17 87
Max Bradshaw Mens 2 4th place - Gold 150 2nd place - Red 17 167
Frank Chung Mens 3 2nd place - White 6 6
Carnegie Mellon University Team Total 260
University of Pittsburgh
Jon Schroeder Mens 1 Quarterfinals - Red 17 17
University of Pittsburgh Team Total 17
Mens Team Points Womens Team Points Combined Points
1.) Penn State University 1500 1.) Penn State Univ. 1362 1.) Penn State Univ. 2962
2.) Penn State Team #2 1176 2.) Clarkson University 1060 | 2.) Clarkson University 2058
3.) Clarkson University 848 3.) WNEC 276 3.) WNEC 900
4.) US Naval Academy 622 4.) Bryant College 248 4.) US Naval Academy 772
5.) Ohio State University 610 5.) Naval Academy 150 5.) RPI 568
6.) WNEC 549 6.) Oneonta State 125 6.) Bryant College 484.5
7.) RPI 492.5 7.) RPI 255 7.) Nichols College 472
8.) Nichols College 439 8.) William Patterson 24 8.) Oneonta State 228
9.) Umass - Amherst 420 9.) Nichols College 21
10.) SUNY-Binghamton 359
11.) St. John's University 350
12.) Carnegie Mellon University 260
13.) Bryant College 236.5
14.) Oswego State University 185.5
15.) Albany Law School 140
16.) Penn State Team #3 120
17.) Wilkes University 118.5
18.) Oneonta State University 103
19.) Roger Williams University 63
20.) University of Pittsburgh 17
21.) Naval Academy Team #2 13.5




