Nichola Collogo	Division	Einich	Dointe	Doubles Finish	Pointe	Mixed Finish	Dointe	Total Points
Nichols College Marc Manley	<u>Division</u> Mens 1	<u>Finish</u> 4th place - Blue	Points	Quarterfinals - Gold	<u>Points</u> 35	Mixed Fillisii	<u>Points</u>	123
Rob van Schalkwyk	Mens 1	3rd place - Red		Quarterfinals - Gold	35			77.5
Jeff Spisnski	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Gold		Quarterfinals - Gold	25			125
Joe Poti	Mens 2	2nd place - White		Quarterfinals - Gold	25			29
Steve Lucas	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Gold		Quarterfinals - Red	0			80
Dan O'Brien	Mens 3	3rd place - White		Quarterfinals - Red	0			4.5
Nichols Mens Team Total		,						439
Liz Draper	Womens 1	4th place - Red	17	Quarterfinals - Red	0			17
Leigh Ann Cuccaro	Womens 2	2nd place - White	4	Quarterfinals - Red	0			4
Nichols Womens Team Total		•						21
Nichols Team Total						1st place - Red	12	2 472
Albany Law School		0 . " . 0	4.40					
Jamie Ferrara	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold	140					140
Albany Law Team Total								140
Oneonta State University								
Steve Nalbert	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17	Quarterfinals - Red	0			17
Curren Casey	Mens 1	4th place - White	0	Quarterfinals - Red	0			0
Rich Weiner	Mens 2	3rd place - White	2	Quarterfinals - Gold	25			27
Frank Filipo	Mens 3	1st place - White		Quarterfinals - Gold	25			34
Pat Westbrook	Mens 3	3rd place - Red		Quarterfinals - Red	0			15
Dave Clements	Mens 4	2nd place - Red		Quarterfinals - Red	0			10
Oneonta Mens Total		a p.a.oooa			· ·			103
Toni Morra	Womens 2	3rd place - Gold	125					125
Oneonta Womens Total	***************************************	ora piaco acia	120					125
Oneonta Team Total								228
Penn State								
Alex Barch	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold	140	2nd place - Gold	75			215
Mark Denlinger	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold	140	2nd place - Gold	105			245
Adam Long	Mens 2	1st place - Gold	250	2nd place - Gold	105			355
Matt Rusnak	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Blue	50	2nd place - Gold	75			125
Ryan Hutchinson	Mens 3	1st place - Gold	200	1st place - Gold	60			260
Brandon Layo	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Gold	80	1st place - Gold	60			140
Chris Moniker	Mens 4	1st place - Gold	80	Quarterfinals - Gold	15			95
Andy Zmich	Mens 4	3rd place - Gold	50	Quarterfinals - Gold	15			65
Penn State Mens Total								1500
Jen Bezrutczyk	Womens 1	2nd place - Gold	210	1st place - Gold	140			350
Kristen Daigle	Womens 1	3rd place - Gold	175	3rd place - Gold	87.5			262.5
Kristen Karl	Womens 1	4th place - Gold	140	1st place - Gold	140			280
Jess Ruland	Womens 1	1st place - Blue	106	3rd place - Gold	87.5			193.5
Ashley Hrivnak	Womens 2	2nd place - Blue	63	Quarterfinals - Gold	35			98
Allison Kerivan	Wonens 2	4th place - Blue	50	4th place - Red	8.5			58.5
Jenna Klinke	Womens 2	4th place - White	0	4th place - Red	8.5			8.5
Lindsay Griffel	Womens 2	1st place - Blue	76	Quarterfinals - Gold	35			111
Penn State Womens Total								1362
Penn State Team Total						2nd place - Gold	100	2962
Penn State Team #2								
Karthik Shanker	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70	1st place - Gold	100			170
Phil LaDuke	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue		4th place - Red	8.5			78.5
Manuel Tanco	Mens 2	2nd place - Gold		4th place - Red	8.5			208.5
Drew Johnson	Mens 2	3rd place - Gold		1st place - Gold	100			208.5
James Smart	Mens 3	2nd place - Gold		Quarterfinals - Gold	15			175
Sean Davis	Mens 3	·			15			175
	Mens 4	3rd place - Gold		Quarterfinals - Gold	7			47
Isaac Lepro Chris Rusc		4th place - Gold		2nd place - Red	7			47 67
Penn State Team #2 Total	Mens 4	2nd place - Gold	60	2nd place - Red	/			1176
. cim ciate ream #2 rote	••							1170

Penn State Team #3						
Ben Kall	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Gold	100 4th place - Red	0		100
Brandon Talbert	Mens 3	2nd place - Red	20 4th place - Red	0		20
Penn State Team #3 To	otal					120
<u>RPI</u>						
Chris Brown	Mens 1	4th place - Gold	210 4th place - Gold	70		280
Alex Prusakov	Mens 1	3rd place - White	3 4th place - Gold	70		73
Clark Fedor	Mens 2	4th place - White	0 Quarterfinals - Gold	25		25
Nick Blanchard	Mens 2	3rd place - Blue	69.5 Quarterfinals - Gold	25		94.5
Carlos Perea	Mens 3	4th place - White	3 4th place - Red	3.5		6.5
Chris Schaut	Mens 3	4th place - Red	10 4th place - Red	3.5		13.5
RPI Mens Total						492.5
Melanie Narkiewicz	Womens 1	3rd place - Red	25.5			25.5
RPI Womens Total						25.5
RPI Team Total				4th place - Gold	50	<i>568</i>
Clarkson University						
Byron Raych	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Gold	140 3rd place - Gold	87.5		227.5
Godfrey Mathumo	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17 3rd place - Gold	87.5		104.5
Joe Osso	Mens 2	1st place - Blue	89 3rd place - Gold	62.5		151.5
Kadian Stephenson	Mens 2	1st place - Red	36 3rd place - Gold	62.5		98.5
Alex Davis	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Gold	80 4th place - Gold	30		110
Jim Putnam	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Gold	80 4th place - Gold	30		110
Dan Wante	Mens 4	2nd place - Blue	26 Quarterfinals - Red	0		26
Jason Kaszpurenko	Mens 4	4th place - Blue	20 Quarterfinals - Red	0		20
Clarkson Mens Total						848
Liz Levine	Womens 1	1st place - Gold	280 2nd place - Gold	105		385
Lauren LeGreci	Womens 1	3rd place - Gold	79 2nd place - Gold	105		184
Sharon Dillon	Womens 1	1st place - Red	51 4th place - Gold	70		121
Jen Faucett	Womens 2	1st place - Gold	200 4th place - Gold	70		270
Tara Stanko	Womens 2	4th place - Gold	100			100
Clarkson Womens Total						1060
Clarkson Team Total				1st place - Gold	150	2058
WNEC						
Jon Labroad	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70 Quarterfinals - Gold	35		105
Justin Audette	Mens 1	2nd place - Blue	106 Quarterfinals - Gold	35		141
Mark Collyer	Mens 2	2nd place - Blue	76 Quarterfinals - Gold	25		101
Luke Ratcliffe	Mens 2	4th place - Red	12 Quarterfinals - Gold	25		37
Kevin Turner	Mens 3	3rd place - Blue	57 1st place - Red	10.5		67.5
Ryan Kilty	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Blue	40 Quarterfinals - Gold	15		55
Tyler Breton	Mens 4	1st place - Red	15 Quarterfinals - Gold	15		30
Mike Boisseau	Mens 4	1st place - White	2 1st place - Red	10.5		12.5
WNEC Mens Total						549
Sami Matney		2nd place - Blue	88 Quarterfinals - Gold	35		123
Liz Eldridge		2nd place - Red	34 Quarterfinals - Gold	35		69
Corinne Porter		3rd place - Blue	56.5 3rd place - Red	12.75		69.25
Kay Popova	Womens 2	3rd place - White	2 3rd place - Red	12.75		14.75
WNEC Womens Total WNEC Team Total				3rd place - Gold	75	276 900
B 14000 11 1 1				·		
Roger Williams University Jason Barry	Mens 2	4th place - Blue	63			63
Roger Williams Team 1		piaco biac				<i>63</i>
SUNY-Binghamton						
Ryan Levering	Mens 1	1st place - Red	68			68
Mike Cohen	Mens 1	2nd place - Red	51 4th place - Gold	50		101
Julian Ginos	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Gold	100 4th place - Gold	50		150
Mike Pokora	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Blue	40 Quarterfinals - Red	0		40
						. 3

Dan Zilkha	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - White	0 Quarterfinals - Red	0		0
Binghamton Team Total						359
SUNY-Oswego						
Brandon Sleight	Mens 1	4th place - Red	34 3rd place - Red	12.75		46.75
Kyle Emich	Mens 2	2nd place - Red	24 2nd place - Red	6		30
Mike Johnson	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Blue	50 2nd place - Red	6		56
Sean Greene	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Blue	40 3rd place - Red	12.75		52.75
SUNY-Oswego Team To	tal					185.5
Bryant College						
Joe Megill	Mens 1	1st place - White	12 Quarterfinals - Gold	0		12
Steve Corndell	Mens 2	3rd place - Red	18 Quarterfinals - Gold	0		18
Brandon Latulippe	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Blue	50 3rd place - Red	3		53
Jason Verissimo	Mens 3	4th place - Gold	120 Quarterfinals - Gold	15		135
Ryan Lewis	Mens 4	3rd place - White	0.5 Quarterfinals - Gold	15		15.5
Corey Collins	Mens 4	4th place - White	0 3rd place - Red	3		3
Bryant Mens Total						236.5
Shannon Noonan	Womens 1	4th place - Blue	70 Quarterfinals - Gold	35		105
Micaela Maynard	Womens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	0 2nd place - Red	17		17
Julie Richard	Womens 2	1st place - Red	36 Quarterfinals - Gold	35		71
Kristen Gayda	Womens 2	3rd place - Red	18 Quarterfinals - Red	0		18
Tia Lafluer	Womens 2	4th place - Red	12 Quarterfinals - Red	0		12
Emilie Lavoie	Womens 2	1st place - White	8 2nd place - Red	17		25
Bryant Womens Total						248
Bryant College Team To	tal			2nd place - Red	0	484.5
US Naval Academy						
Josh Atkinson	Mens 1	3rd place - Blue	97			97
Spencer Hunt	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Red	17 2nd place - Gold	45		62
Jace Mirmak	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Gold	100 2nd place - Gold	45		145
Mark Haag	Mens 3	1st place - Blue	74 3rd place - Gold	37.5		111.5
Sean Purdy	Mens 3	2nd place - Blue	63 3rd place - Gold	37.5		100.5
Robert Innerst	Mens 3	4th place - Blue	51			51
Dino Mirabal	Mens 4	3rd place - Blue	23			23
Dominic Simone	Mens 4	1st place - Blue	32			32
US Naval Academy Mens Total						622
Allison Cady		2nd place - Gold	150			150
US Naval Academy Womens To						150
US Naval Academy Tean	n Total					772
US Naval Academy Team #2						
Mike Burns	Mens 4	2nd place - White	1			1
Dave Novotney	Mens 4	4th place - Red	5			5
Daniel Hood US Naval Academy Tean	Mens 4 1 #2 Team	3rd place - Red Total	7.5			7.5 13.5
Univ. of Massachusetts						
Marc Moccia	Mens 1	3rd place - Gold	245 1st place - Red	25.5		270.5
Ed Mazur	Mens 1	1st place - Blue	124 1st place - Red	25.5		149.5
Univ. of Massachusetts		•				420
Wilkes University						
Danny Loughran	Mens 1	2nd place - White	6 1st place - Red	12		18
Adam Mason	Mens 2	1st place - White	8 1st place - Red	12		20
Corey Ogden	Mens 3	1st place - Red	30 3rd place - Red	5.25		35.25
Mike Yori	Mens 3	Quarterfinals - Blue	40 3rd place - Red	5.25		45.25
Wilkes University Team	Total					118.5

Brittani Hoffman	Womens	2 2nd place - Red	24		24
William Patterson	Team Total	•			24
St. John's University					
Sanjay Laforest	Mens 1	1st place - Gold	350		350
St. John's Universi	ty Team Total				350
Ohio State University					
Joe Linnell	Mens 1	2nd place - Gold	280 1st place - Gold	140	420
Ben Toth	Mens 2	Quarterfinals - Blue	50 1st place - Gold	140	190
Ohio State Univers	ity Team Total				610
Carnegie Mellon Univer	sity				
Eric Hough	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Blue	70 2nd place - Red	17	87
Max Bradshaw	Mens 2	4th place - Gold	150 2nd place - Red	17	167
Frank Chung	Mens 3	2nd place - White	6		6
Carnegie Mellon Ui	niversity Team	Total			260
University of Pittsburgh	<u>1</u>				
Jon Schroeder	Mens 1	Quarterfinals - Red	17		17
University of Pittsb	ourgh Team To	tal			17

Mens Team	<u>Points</u>	Womens Team	<u>Points</u>	Combined	<u>Points</u>
1.) Penn State University	1500	1.) Penn State Univ.	1362	1.) Penn State Univ.	2962
2.) Penn State Team #2	1176	2.) Clarkson University	1060	2.) Clarkson University	2058
3.) Clarkson University	848	3.) WNEC	276	3.) WNEC	900
4.) US Naval Academy	622	4.) Bryant College	248	4.) US Naval Academy	772
5.) Ohio State University	610	5.) Naval Academy	150	5.) RPI	568
6.) WNEC	549	6.) Oneonta State	125	6.) Bryant College	484.5
7.) RPI	492.5	7.) RPI	25.5	7.) Nichols College	472
8.) Nichols College	439	8.) William Patterson	24	8.) Oneonta State	228
9.) Umass - Amherst	420	9.) Nichols College	21		
10.) SUNY-Binghamton	359				
11.) St. John's University	350				
12.) Carnegie Mellon University	260				
13.) Bryant College	236.5				
14.) Oswego State University	185.5				
15.) Albany Law School	140				
16.) Penn State Team #3	120				
17.) Wilkes University	118.5				
18.) Oneonta State University	103				
19.) Roger Williams University	63				
20.) University of Pittsburgh	17				
21.) Naval Academy Team #2	13.5				